Mr. Quintilone may answer inquiries relating to tax preparation services during market 
trading hours. Mr. Quintilone prepares individual tax returns to be filed with the IRS. Mr. 
Quintilone receives compensation for these services. He receives $495 “four hundred and 
ninety five dollars” per tax return filed. Mr. Quintilone offers federal tax debt resolution 

services. He offers these services for a flat fee. More details as to the price of his services for 

are listed at https://quintilonetax.com/index.php/pricing/ 

As of March 2022, Dylan Quintilone earned his Enrolled Agent Designation.